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Grand Prix FS | CDI 3* 8 de Agosto de 2020

Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   

RIDER 
L.D.N. 

PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

# 

E 

C.

UMBACH

H 

F.

VERBEEK

C 

G.

RIEXINGER

M 

S.

TRIMBORN

B 

F.

PINTEUS

TOTAL PREMIO

CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/

RAZA   SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/

COLOUR/BREED 

1 

GARCÍA

MENA, José

Antonio [ES] 

3208 
ANTON

WALLISER 
T 68.750% 69.750% 69.500% 68.000% 69.000%

72.300%
530,00

€ 
CUBA

LIBRE 
113564 - A 74.000% 79.000% 77.000% 74.000% 74.000%

CONCETTO / FATIMA / 2008 / CASTAÑA / HANN TO 
71.375%

  (2º) 

74.375%

  (1º) 

73.250%   

(1º) 

71.000%   

(2º) 

71.500%

  (2º) 

2 

CAETANO,

María [PT] 
10019463

JUAN MANUEL

CORDEIRO 
T 69.000% 67.750% 70.000% 70.250% 68.500%

71.850%
400,00

€ 

FENIX DE

TINEO 
104QQ72

JUAN MANUEL

CORDEIRO 
A 73.000% 77.000% 75.000% 75.000% 73.000%

RUBI / AOLGA / 2010 / BAYO / LUSIT TO 
71.000%

  (3º) 

72.375%

  (2º) 

72.500%   

(2º) 

72.625%   

(1º) 

70.750%

  (3º) 

3 

CASTILLA

RUIZ,

Claudio [ES] 

1110 
HELENE

SVEDIN FIGO 
T 70.000% 68.500% 65.750% 67.500% 69.750%

71.050%
320,00

€ 
FOGO DE

LYW 
108828 - A 73.000% 76.000% 76.000% 69.000% 75.000%

TROVADOR / SARDINHA / 2010 / CASTAÑA /

LUSIT 
TO 

71.500%

  (1º) 

72.250%

  (3º) 

70.875%   

(3º) 

68.250%   

(5º) 

72.375%

  (1º) 

4 

JIMÉNEZ

COBO, Juan

Antonio [ES] 

16220 

ABELARDO

MORALES

PURON 

T 66.250% 63.750% 67.000% 68.750% 67.750%

69.950%
220,00

€ 
EUCLIDES

MOR 
112992 

MANUEL

CALHEIROS

BRAGA 

A 74.000% 74.000% 72.000% 73.000% 73.000%

RIOPELE / ONDA / 2009 / TORDA / LUSIT TO 
70.125%

  (4º) 

68.875%

  (6º) 

69.500%   

(4º) 

70.875%   

(3º) 

70.375%

  (4º) 

5 

FAVEREAU,

Nicole [FR] 
10013502

MME NICOLE

FAVEREAU ET

M. JEAN-MARC

FAVEREAU 

T 65.250% 67.250% 66.250% 67.500% 67.000%

68.825% 130,00

€ 

 



POS.

JINETE   

RIDER 
L.D.N. 

PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

# 

E 

C.

UMBACH

H 

F.

VERBEEK

C 

G.

RIEXINGER

M 

S.

TRIMBORN

B 

F.

PINTEUS

TOTAL PREMIO

CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/

RAZA   SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/

COLOUR/BREED 

GINSENGUE 104TO76
FUVEILLE F.EN

DEKENS E. 
A 72.000% 72.000% 68.000% 72.000% 71.000%

WELT HIT II / HABILE FONTAINES OE / 2006 /

CASTAÑA / BWP 
TO 

68.625%

  (5º) 

69.625%

  (5º) 

67.125%   

(5º) 

69.750%   

(4º) 

69.000%

  (5º) 

6 

BELMONTE

ROLDAN,

Cristóbal

[ES] 

15400 

CRISTOBAL

BELMONTE

ROLDAN 

T 65.000% 64.500% 63.250% 64.000% 64.750%

67.150% - 
DIAVOLO

DE LAUBRY 
41349 

HARAS DE

LAUBRY 
A 70.000% 75.000% 67.000% 70.000% 68.000%

ALIBI DU LAUBRY / - / 2003 / CASTAÑA / BWP TO 
67.500%

  (6º) 

69.750%

  (4º) 

65.125%   

(6º) 

67.000%   

(6º) 

66.375%

  (6º) 
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